
ROUTE 1 
GCC CONTRACT NUMBER: C374BI 

 

        A.M   P.M 

Horsley, Boscombe Lane     07:51   16:14 

Horsley, The Hog Pub     07:52   16:13 

Horsley, The Quarry     07:53   16:12 

Nailsworth Bus Station     07:58   16:07 

Forest Green, Nortonwood    08:03   16:02 

Northfield Road      08:05   16:00 

Inchbrook, Dunkirk Mills     08:10   15:55 

Inchbrook Trading Estate     08:11   15:54 

Woodchester Piano Works    08:12   15:53 

Lightpill, Kitesnest      08:15   15:50 

Cainscross Road Majestic Wines, pm only     15:30 

Cainscross Road      08:25   15:35 

Archway School      08:30    


